
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Sluman - (963058) - Southampton Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.50 299 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

32.75 292 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

33.00 286 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

33.77 267 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

34.08 259 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

34.16 258  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Soton Dolp 2

37.47 195  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

37.86 189  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

38.64 178 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

40.95 149 F 29/09/13 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013 Feltham Soton Dolp 3

41.53 143 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

44.00 120 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

45.73 107  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Soton Dolp 3

47.41 96  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

48.00 93  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

50.37 80  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

54.76 62 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Soton Dolp 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.75 292 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

32.50 299 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

33.00 286 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

33.77 267 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

34.08 259 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

34.16 258  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Soton Dolp 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.47 195  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

37.86 189  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

38.64 178 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

40.95 149 F 29/09/13 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013 Feltham Soton Dolp 3

41.53 143 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

50.37 80  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

48.00 93  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

44.00 120 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

47.41 96  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

45.73 107  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Soton Dolp 3

54.76 62 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Soton Dolp 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


